Pacific County WA Birhts 1891-1915 SOS Archives
Birth Year Father's Last Name

Last Name

Abelson

Abrahamson Oscar Harold

Ackley
Adair

Adams
Adams
Adams
Adams
Adams
Adams
Aker
Akers
Albee
Alger
Alger

Alger
Alveines

First Name

Aver John

Alvenes
Alvenes

Alvenes

Olga

Ambros

Amrheim

Jos. Anton

Anderson
Anderson
Anderson

Anderson

Alfred

Anderson

Axel

1902
1912
1903
1892

1894
1903
1911
1912
1914
1895
1897
1891
1900
1908
1910
1911
1912
1913
1914
1908
1910
1894
1903
1905
1911
1901

Enwald Abelson
Abrahamson, Nels
Ackley, Mr.
Adair, Wm B
Adams, Ernest
Adams, John
Adams, Irwin
John Adams
Adams, Everett
Adams, Geo
Aker, J. H.
Akers, Wm
Albee, Wm

Mr. Alger

Wm Alger

Wm. Alger
Hans Alveines
Alvenes, Hass
Alvenes, Peter
Alvenes, Hans
Simon Ambros
Jos. Amrhein
Anderson
Anderson, Axel
Anderson, Frank
Alfred Anderson

Axel Anderson
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https://www.digitalarchives.wa.gov/Record/View/407A29188D4AE5F82A9D2BD877BF12BB
https://www.digitalarchives.wa.gov/Record/View/47C4BA076261BAEF0E92B59273F93C24
https://www.digitalarchives.wa.gov/Record/View/0BAEFD18181B7CF7ECB5F8B2D268FBE5
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https://www.digitalarchives.wa.gov/Record/View/7EF9E271C64086BC565C7A6CAD689785
https://www.digitalarchives.wa.gov/Record/View/04AF5D86FB20DAAEAFE1F1ABDAB94A69
https://www.digitalarchives.wa.gov/Record/View/92F88819F772C82977EB1A676082F18E
https://www.digitalarchives.wa.gov/Record/View/36ADC9AA8A95DAD7D946FADA63E5FC31
https://www.digitalarchives.wa.gov/Record/View/1B1DA0E633C4D414B6EE9EA3356FBD5C
https://www.digitalarchives.wa.gov/Record/View/59CA6A5F8F0614DEFF7A1F0A9131953F
https://www.digitalarchives.wa.gov/Record/View/E72881E1584965D21274DDA7F8060C0E
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https://www.digitalarchives.wa.gov/Record/View/1083F738FE4D9D6EF28C1F5CA011F389
https://www.digitalarchives.wa.gov/Record/View/D905D9938868EB81F1472C20F52D7C69
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Last Name
Anderson

First Name
Ellyn Genieve

Anderson

Ester Virginia

Anderson

Francis Wm.

Anderson

Frederick Elmer

Anderson

Gertrude Viola

Anderson

Anderson

John Philli
Ona

Anderson

Robert Wilson

Arkley

Armstrong
Armstrong
Armstrong
Armstrong

Armstrong
Armstrong

LL
Orena Elizabeth

Armstrong

Sherman Ross

Arnhein
Arnott
Ashbrook
Atakoski

Ethel

Atkinson
Atwood
Austin
Axford
Axford
Axford
Axford

Edwin James

1915
1913
1913
1911
1915
1914
1896
1913
1898
1896
1897
1901
1913
1899
1914
1911
1911
1914
1912
1903
1908
1905
1893
1897
1897
1904
1894

Anderson, John C.
Anderson, John
Anderson, Francis Wm
John Anderson
Anderson, John
Anderson, Francis Wm.
Anderson, Frank E.
Anderson, John O.
Robert Arkley
Armstrong, Earl J.
Armstrong, Earl
Glen Armstrong
Armstrong, Glen R.
Earl J. Armstrong
Armstrong, Oren
Oren Armstrong
Jos. Arnhein
Arnott, Fred
Ashbrook, Jos
Atakoski, Herman
Frank Atkinson
Frank Atwood
Austin, Frank
Axford, Robt.
Axford, Robt.
Axford, Robert
Axford, Robert


https://www.digitalarchives.wa.gov/Record/View/7F5379C324495DB902EB1282FCDD5818
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Birth Year Father's Last Name

Last Name First Name
Baker Stanley Adrian
Blankenship

Burton Mark
Carlson Else E
Carmichael

Cary

Cary

Church Flossie
Conley

Culp Louis
Davis Besie Irene
Greenblum Chas. Nelson
Grubb Vosta Ceta
Hall Avis

Hall Florence A
Hanson

Howe

Johnson

Johnson

Johnson Alfred
Johnson Henry
Kainu Mary
Kary

Kleeb

Knott

Lambi

Lampila

1901
1905
1902
1908
1900
1899
1900
1900
1902
1908
1908
1900
1908
1910
1907
1911
1910
1899
1908
1908
1911
1900
1902
1911
1901
1901
1899

Alfred Justice Baker
Albert Blankenship
Arthur Burton
Alfred Wilson
Allie Carmichael
Andrew Cary
Andrew Cary
Almon Church
Atlas Conley
Arthur W. Culp
Albert N. Davis
August Greenblum
Albert Thomas Grubb
Abe Hall

Abe Hall

Amandus Hanson
Alvin Howe

Alex Jonson

Axel Johnson
Alfred Johnson
Axel Johnson
Andrew Kainu
Andrew Kary
Arthur Kleeb
Albert Knott

Alec Lambi

Alex Lampila


https://www.digitalarchives.wa.gov/Record/View/9D6A13E93E87408B87BE3D176F9576BF
https://www.digitalarchives.wa.gov/Record/View/9D6A13E93E87408B87BE3D176F9576BF
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https://www.digitalarchives.wa.gov/Record/View/85D56815275F4B493D0D6DF0B8D716AA
https://www.digitalarchives.wa.gov/Record/View/D67CD1744FF97884F8DF6EFB77106217
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https://www.digitalarchives.wa.gov/Record/View/FC8617898CD99B841117EF359D8B8F4F
https://www.digitalarchives.wa.gov/Record/View/FC8617898CD99B841117EF359D8B8F4F
https://www.digitalarchives.wa.gov/Record/View/A52D33D841D779FBAAD4E8A34EBA86C3
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https://www.digitalarchives.wa.gov/Record/View/EDDE12BEFFBCE0EE65197A4F25CFD916
https://www.digitalarchives.wa.gov/Record/View/688D04C03C5133D20ABFB364CFC8BCB9
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https://www.digitalarchives.wa.gov/Record/View/CF0E65E98BB77D08A1C09FA126A5F5E3
https://www.digitalarchives.wa.gov/Record/View/73BA9FFDFEA4ACEC7006A384853CF790
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Birth Year Father's Last Name

Last Name First Name
Lindquist Norman
Lund

McClellen

McClellen

Mulder

Mulder

Muri

Noreen

Noreen

Olsen

Olsen

Osborn

Ostrud Conrad
Owens

Patton Elizabeth Ann
Patton Emma
Pearson

Saari

Shoemaker Annie Louise
Shoemaker Ethel

Stephens
Stewart

Swalley
Swensen

Tullila

Tullila Aga Christine
Tullila Charley

1911
1902
1910
1910
1901
1901
1911
1909
1910
1899
1911
1901
1908
1910
1905
1898
1901
1902
1908
1910
1910
1910
1909
1901
1901
1902
1900

Antone Lindquist
Andrew Lund
A.F. McClellen
Arthur McClellen
Albert Mulder
Albert Mulder
Albert Muri
August Noreen
Aug Noreen
Andrew Olsen

A. Olsen

Alfred P. Osborne
Andrew Ostrud
Arthur G. Owens
Alfred S. Patton
Alfred S. Patton
Agathon Pearson
August Saari
Albert Shoemaker
Albert Shoemaker
A.L. Stephens
Albert Stewart
Andrew Swalley
Andrew A. Swenson
Abram Tullila
Abraham Tullila
Abraham Tullila


https://www.digitalarchives.wa.gov/Record/View/4D1182F0D58B68676565188835336729
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https://www.digitalarchives.wa.gov/Record/View/20E09F01DD69415E3AA35F07D66E592B
https://www.digitalarchives.wa.gov/Record/View/20E09F01DD69415E3AA35F07D66E592B
https://www.digitalarchives.wa.gov/Record/View/2380023E8F686F92FEC4682E1B551F61
https://www.digitalarchives.wa.gov/Record/View/C9BBDE271168FC6916244AE8DC23982D
https://www.digitalarchives.wa.gov/Record/View/C9BBDE271168FC6916244AE8DC23982D
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https://www.digitalarchives.wa.gov/Record/View/908423C7136C4636122BC7E78EA8C9C2
https://www.digitalarchives.wa.gov/Record/View/2A9451A463BC17E7D1E151ADA5400BF2
https://www.digitalarchives.wa.gov/Record/View/B8A686B64607C56F1F75FE1AFF7FFD6E
https://www.digitalarchives.wa.gov/Record/View/B8A686B64607C56F1F75FE1AFF7FFD6E
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https://www.digitalarchives.wa.gov/Record/View/DA1BFC3B0D97B76C68BC9109FB5FE47C
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Last Name First Name Birth Year Father's Last Name

Werley Robert Anthony 1908 A. A. Werley
Wicks Lambe Amanda 1908 Alfred Wicks
Wik Elnor Irene 1910 Alfred Wik
Wilson Edward 1902 Albert Wilson
Wood Arthur F. 1911 Arthur W. Wood
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