

Pacific County WA Birhts 1891-1915 SOS Archives			
Last Name	First Name	Birth Year	Father's Last Name
Abelson		1902	Enwald Abelson
Abrahamson	Oscar Harold	1912	Abrahamson, Nels
Ackley		1903	Ackley, Mr.
Adair		1892	Adair, Wm B
Adams			Adams, Ernest
Adams		1894	Adams, John
Adams		1903	Adams, Irwin
Adams		1911	John Adams
Adams		1912	Adams, Everett
Adams		1914	Adams, Geo
Aker		1895	Aker, J. H.
Akers		1897	Akers, Wm
Albee		1891	Albee, Wm
Alger		1900	Mr. Alger
Alger		1908	Wm Alger
Alger		1910	Wm. Alger
Alveines	Aver John	1911	Hans Alveines
Alvenes		1912	Alvenes, Hass
Alvenes		1913	Alvenes, Peter
Alvenes	Olga	1914	Alvenes, Hans
Ambros		1908	Simon Ambros
Amrhein	Jos. Anton	1910	Jos. Amrhein
Anderson		1894	Anderson
Anderson		1903	Anderson, Axel
Anderson		1905	Anderson, Frank
Anderson	Alfred	1911	Alfred Anderson
Anderson	Axel	1901	Axel Anderson

Pacific County WA Birhts 1891-1915 SOS Archives			
Last Name	First Name	Birth Year	Father's Last Name
Anderson	Ellyn Genieve	1915	Anderson, John C.
Anderson	Ester Virginia	1913	Anderson, John
Anderson	Francis Wm.	1913	Anderson, Francis Wm
Anderson	Frederick Elmer	1911	John Anderson
Anderson	Gertrude Viola	1915	Anderson, John
Anderson	John Phillip	1914	Anderson, Francis Wm.
Anderson	Ona	1896	Anderson, Frank E.
Anderson	Robert Wilson	1913	Anderson, John O.
Arkley		1898	Robert Arkley
Armstrong		1896	Armstrong, Earl J.
Armstrong		1897	Armstrong, Earl
Armstrong		1901	Glen Armstrong
Armstrong		1913	Armstrong, Glen R.
Armstrong	L L	1899	Earl J. Armstrong
Armstrong	Orena Elizabeth	1914	Armstrong, Oren
Armstrong	Sherman Ross	1911	Oren Armstrong
Arnhein		1911	Jos. Arnhein
Arnott		1914	Arnott, Fred
Ashbrook		1912	Ashbrook, Jos
Atakoski	Ethel	1903	Atakoski, Herman
Atkinson		1908	Frank Atkinson
Atwood		1905	Frank Atwood
Austin		1893	Austin, Frank
Axford		1897	Axford, Robt.
Axford		1897	Axford, Robt.
Axford		1904	Axford, Robert
Axford	Edwin James	1894	Axford, Robert

Pacific County WA Birhts 1891-1915 SOS Archives			
Last Name	First Name	Birth Year	Father's Last Name
Baker	Stanley Adrian	1901	Alfred Justice Baker
Blankenship		1905	Albert Blankenship
Burton	Mark	1902	Arthur Burton
Carlson	Else E	1908	Alfred Wilson
Carmichael		1900	Allie Carmichael
Cary		1899	Andrew Cary
Cary		1900	Andrew Cary
Church	Flossie	1900	Almon Church
Conley		1902	Atlas Conley
Culp	Louis	1908	Arthur W. Culp
Davis	Besie Irene	1908	Albert N. Davis
Greenblum	Chas. Nelson	1900	August Greenblum
Grubb	Vosta Ceta	1908	Albert Thomas Grubb
Hall	Avis	1910	Abe Hall
Hall	Florence A	1907	Abe Hall
Hanson		1911	Amandus Hanson
Howe		1910	Alvin Howe
Johnson		1899	Alex Jonson
Johnson		1908	Axel Johnson
Johnson	Alfred	1908	Alfred Johnson
Johnson	Henry	1911	Axel Johnson
Kainu	Mary	1900	Andrew Kainu
Kary		1902	Andrew Kary
Kleeb		1911	Arthur Kleeb
Knott		1901	Albert Knott
Lambi		1901	Alec Lambi
Lampila		1899	Alex Lampila

Pacific County WA Birhts 1891-1915 SOS Archives			
Last Name	First Name	Birth Year	Father's Last Name
Lindquist	Norman	1911	Antone Lindquist
Lund		1902	Andrew Lund
McClellen		1910	A.F. McClellen
McClellen		1910	Arthur McClellen
Mulder		1901	Albert Mulder
Mulder		1901	Albert Mulder
Muri		1911	Albert Muri
Noreen		1909	August Noreen
Noreen		1910	Aug Noreen
Olsen		1899	Andrew Olsen
Olsen		1911	A. Olsen
Osborn		1901	Alfred P. Osborne
Ostrud	Conrad	1908	Andrew Ostrud
Owens		1910	Arthur G. Owens
Patton	Elizabeth Ann	1905	Alfred S. Patton
Patton	Emma	1898	Alfred S. Patton
Pearson		1901	Agathon Pearson
Saari		1902	August Saari
Shoemaker	Annie Louise	1908	Albert Shoemaker
Shoemaker	Ethel	1910	Albert Shoemaker
Stephens		1910	A.L. Stephens
Stewart		1910	Albert Stewart
Swalley		1909	Andrew Swalley
Swensen		1901	Andrew A. Swenson
Tullila		1901	Abram Tullila
Tullila	Aga Christine	1902	Abraham Tullila
Tullila	Charley	1900	Abraham Tullila

Pacific County WA Birhts 1891-1915 SOS Archives			
Last Name	First Name	Birth Year	Father's Last Name
Werley	Robert Anthony	1908	A. A. Werley
Wicks	Lambe Amanda	1908	Alfred Wicks
Wik	Elnor Irene	1910	Alfred Wik
Wilson	Edward	1902	Albert Wilson
Wood	Arthur F.	1911	Arthur W. Wood